
Carolinas Golf Association
ALPHABETIC ROSTER

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11,2012

Alford, Charles, Rocky Mount, NC - 1:30  #10 Steed, Jim, Lake Waccamaw, NC - 1:50  #1
Alston, Will, Rocky Mount, NC - 1:30  #10 Stewart, Zack, Wilmington, NC - 12:30  #1
Atkins, Fred, Cary, NC - 1:00  #1 Sweeting, Donald, Pinehurst, NC - 12:40  #1
Atkins, Lynda, Cary, NC - 1:00  #1 Tarcy, Scott, New Bern, NC - 1:10  #1
Ballance, Douglas, Wake Forest, NC - 1:00  #10 Taylor, Chris, Concord, NC - 1:10  #1
Benfield, Paul, Pinehurst, NC - 1:40  #1 Taylor, Kerry, Wilmington, NC - 1:20  #1
Booth, Wyatt, Raleigh, NC - 12:40  #1 Vann, John, Pinehurst, NC - 2:00  #1
Boyd, Taylor, Raleigh, NC - 1:20  #1 Westcott, Larry, Lancaster, SC - 1:40  #10
Bullard, Kyle, Charlotte, NC - 1:20  #1 Whisnant, Dan, Wilmington, NC - 1:50  #1
Bullard, Nick, Aberdeen, NC - 1:20  #10 Whisnant, James, Raleigh, NC - 1:50  #1
Burke, Art, Raleigh, NC - 1:30  #1 Will, David, Leland, NC - 1:40  #1
Burke, Kathy, Raleigh, NC - 1:30  #1 Williams, James, Wilmington, NC - 1:20  #1
Caveny, John, Kings Mountain, NC - 2:00  #1 Winnick, Sarah, Wilmington, NC - 1:30  #1
Cox, Jimmie, Asheboro, NC - 1:50  #10
Crostic, Joseph, Southport, NC - 1:20  #10
Dube, Mike, Winston Salem, NC - 1:00  #10
Eanes, James, Mooresville, NC - 12:30  #10
Edwards, Clifton, Greenville, NC - 12:50  #1
Farnsworth, Barry, Rocky Mount, NC - 12:40  #10
Funderburk, Roddy, Leland, NC - 1:30  #1
Glass, Stuart, Wallace, NC - 1:40  #1
Gore, James, Winston Salem, NC - 12:50  #1
Haire, James, Lancaster, SC - 1:40  #10
Hall, Wayne, Longs, SC - 1:40  #1
Hamilton, Jeff, Wilmington, NC - 1:20  #10
Heinchon, Shawn, Greenville, NC - 12:30  #1
Hodges, Craig, High Point, NC - 1:10  #1
James, Bill, Leland, NC - 1:20  #10
James, Marty, Weddington, NC - 2:00  #1
Kadlick, Stephen, Rocky Mount, NC - 12:40  #10
Kasten, William, Sunset Beach, NC - 2:00  #1
Keziah, Sam, Southport, NC - 1:10  #10
Kinney, Allen, Oak Island, NC - 12:30  #10
Kinney, Garland, Greensboro, NC - 1:50  #10
Kinney, Jim, High Point, NC - 1:50  #10
Kinney, Stan, Summerfield, NC - 1:50  #10
Lambert, Brannon, Raleigh, NC - 12:50  #1
Latham, Chuck, Vass, NC - 1:10  #1
Longfellow, Shawn, Leland, NC - 12:50  #10
Mauney, Michael, Southport, NC - 1:10  #10
Mccoy, Dean, Pfafftown, NC - 1:00  #10
Miles, Jonathan, Wilmington, NC - 12:30  #1
Mitchem, Randy, Southport, NC - 1:10  #10
Moore, Daniel, Raleigh, NC - 12:50  #1
Moore, Steve, Nashville, NC - 1:30  #10
Nichols, Joseph, Raleigh, NC - 12:40  #10
Nowak, Brandon, Creedmoor, NC - 12:40  #1
Perdue, Greg, rocky mount, NC - 1:30  #10
Piccirillo, Dominic, Salem, SC - 12:30  #10
Presley, Steven, Southport, NC - 1:10  #10
Puckett, Richard, Leland, NC - 12:50  #10
Reason, Mitchell, leland, NC - 12:50  #10
Renk, Frederick, Raleigh, NC - 1:00  #1
Renk, Patricia, Raleigh, NC - 1:00  #1
Roddey, Mike, Rock Hill, SC - 1:40  #10
Rodgers, Chad, Monroe, NC - 12:40  #10
Salisch, David, Sunset Beach, NC - 1:50  #1
Smythe, Andy, Wilmington, NC - 12:50  #10
Spears, Jim, Camden, SC - 1:40  #10
Spencer, John, Winston Salem, NC - 1:00  #10



Carolinas Golf Association
STARTER'S REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11, 2012

MASONBORO

Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 12:30 Heinchon, Shawn, Greenville, NC 0.4
Miles, Jonathan, Wilmington, NC 0.8
Stewart, Zack, Wilmington, NC 1.3

1 12:40 Nowak, Brandon, Creedmoor, NC 5.3
Sweeting, Donald, Pinehurst, NC 4.6
Booth, Wyatt, Raleigh, NC 4.0

1 12:50 Moore, Daniel, Raleigh, NC 7.7
Edwards, Clifton, Greenville, NC 5.8
Gore, James, Winston Salem, NC 5.8
Lambert, Brannon, Raleigh, NC 7.9

1 1:00 Atkins, Lynda, Cary, NC 22.1
Atkins, Fred, Cary, NC 11.1
Renk, Patricia, Raleigh, NC 21.4
Renk, Frederick, Raleigh, NC 3.1

1 1:10 Tarcy, Scott, New Bern, NC +0.2
Taylor, Chris, Concord, NC 9.4
Latham, Chuck, Vass, NC 2.6
Hodges, Craig, High Point, NC 6.0

1 1:20 Bullard, Kyle, Charlotte, NC 5.4
Boyd, Taylor, Raleigh, NC 9.2
Williams, James, Wilmington, NC 10.1
Taylor, Kerry, Wilmington, NC 11.4

1 1:30 Burke, Art, Raleigh, NC 11.6
Burke, Kathy, Raleigh, NC 5.8
Winnick, Sarah, Wilmington, NC 5.8
Funderburk, Roddy, Leland, NC 11.6

1 1:40 Glass, Stuart, Wallace, NC 7.9
Benfield, Paul, Pinehurst, NC 10.0
Will, David, Leland, NC 9.2
Hall, Wayne, Longs, SC 14.3

1 1:50 Whisnant, James, Raleigh, NC 8.4
Whisnant, Dan, Wilmington, NC 12.6
Salisch, David, Sunset Beach, NC 12.9
Steed, Jim, Lake Waccamaw, NC 14.7

1 2:00 James, Marty, Weddington, NC 7.5
Caveny, John, Kings Mountain, NC 8.8
Kasten, William, Sunset Beach, NC 10.3
Vann, John, Pinehurst, NC 8.8



Carolinas Golf Association
STARTER'S REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11, 2012

MASONBORO

Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

10 12:30 Piccirillo, Dominic, Salem, SC 1.7
Kinney, Allen, Oak Island, NC 2.9
Eanes, James, Mooresville, NC 2.0

10 12:40 Nichols, Joseph, Raleigh, NC 4.3
Rodgers, Chad, Monroe, NC 5.5
Kadlick, Stephen, Rocky Mount, NC 6.0
Farnsworth, Barry, Rocky Mount, NC 4.6

10 12:50 Puckett, Richard, Leland, NC 14.7
Longfellow, Shawn, Leland, NC 3.9
Reason, Mitchell, leland, NC 11.2
Smythe, Andy, Wilmington, NC 4.6

10 1:00 Ballance, Douglas, Wake Forest, NC 12.2
Mccoy, Dean, Pfafftown, NC 5.1
Dube, Mike, Winston Salem, NC 10.3
Spencer, John, Winston Salem, NC 12.6

10 1:10 Mauney, Michael, Southport, NC 6.0
Mitchem, Randy, Southport, NC 9.6
Presley, Steven, Southport, NC 8.9
Keziah, Sam, Southport, NC 11.2

10 1:20 Crostic, Joseph, Southport, NC 6.7
Hamilton, Jeff, Wilmington, NC 5.9
James, Bill, Leland, NC 7.2
Bullard, Nick, Aberdeen, NC 12.7

10 1:30 Perdue, Greg, rocky mount, NC 10.9
Alford, Charles, Rocky Mount, NC 6.6
Alston, Will, Rocky Mount, NC 6.0
Moore, Steve, Nashville, NC 10.4

10 1:40 Westcott, Larry, Lancaster, SC 7.4
Haire, James, Lancaster, SC 8.2
Spears, Jim, Camden, SC 11.2
Roddey, Mike, Rock Hill, SC 5.0

10 1:50 Kinney, Stan, Summerfield, NC 4.0
Kinney, Jim, High Point, NC 8.2
Kinney, Garland, Greensboro, NC 12.1
Cox, Jimmie, Asheboro, NC 8.8



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11, 2011

MASONBORO
Women               

5.8 Winnick, Sarah 1 1:30

5.8 Burke, Kathy 1 1:30

21.4 Renk, Patricia 1 1:00

22.1 Atkins, Lynda 1 1:00



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11, 2011

MASONBORO
Super Senior Men    

4.0 Kinney, Stan 10 1:50

4.6 Farnsworth, Barry 10 12:40

6.6 Alford, Charles 10 1:30

7.4 Westcott, Larry 10 1:40

7.9 Glass, Stuart 1 1:40

8.2 Haire, James 10 1:40

8.8 Vann, John 1 2:00

9.2 Will, David 1 1:40

10.0 Benfield, Paul 1 1:40

12.1 Kinney, Garland 10 1:50

12.6 Whisnant, Dan 1 1:50

14.3 Hall, Wayne 1 1:40



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11, 2011

MASONBORO
Senior Men          

2.6 Latham, Chuck 1 1:10

5.0 Roddey, Mike 10 1:40

5.9 Hamilton, Jeff 10 1:20

6.0 Mauney, Michael 10 1:10

6.0 Alston, Will 10 1:30

6.0 Hodges, Craig 1 1:10

6.7 Crostic, Joseph 10 1:20

7.2 James, Bill 10 1:20

7.5 James, Marty 1 2:00

8.2 Kinney, Jim 10 1:50

8.4 Whisnant, James 1 1:50

8.8 Cox, Jimmie 10 1:50

8.8 Caveny, John 1 2:00

10.3 Kasten, William 1 2:00

10.4 Moore, Steve 10 1:30

10.9 Perdue, Greg 10 1:30

11.1 Atkins, Fred 1 1:00

11.2 Spears, Jim 10 1:40

11.2 Keziah, Sam 10 1:10

11.4 Taylor, Kerry 1 1:20

11.6 Funderburk, Roddy 1 1:30

11.6 Burke, Art 1 1:30

12.7 Bullard, Nick 10 1:20

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11, 2011

MASONBORO
Senior Men          

12.9 Salisch, David 1 1:50

14.7 Steed, Jim 1 1:50



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11, 2011

MASONBORO
Men A               

0.4 Heinchon, Shawn 1 12:30

0.8 Miles, Jonathan 1 12:30

1.3 Stewart, Zack 1 12:30

1.7 Piccirillo, Dominic 10 12:30

2.0 Eanes, James 10 12:30

2.9 Kinney, Allen 10 12:30

3.1 Renk, Frederick 1 1:00

3.9 Longfellow, Shawn 10 12:50

4.0 Booth, Wyatt 1 12:40

4.3 Nichols, Joseph 10 12:40

4.6 Smythe, Andy 10 12:50

4.6 Sweeting, Donald 1 12:40

5.3 Nowak, Brandon 1 12:40

5.5 Rodgers, Chad 10 12:40

5.8 Gore, James 1 12:50

5.8 Edwards, Clifton 1 12:50

6.0 Kadlick, Stephen 10 12:40

7.7 Moore, Daniel 1 12:50

7.9 Lambert, Brannon 1 12:50



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Masonboro Country Club
Saturday, August 11, 2011

MASONBORO
Men B               

+0.2 Tarcy, Scott 1 1:10

5.1 Mccoy, Dean 10 1:00

5.4 Bullard, Kyle 1 1:20

8.9 Presley, Steven 10 1:10

9.2 Boyd, Taylor 1 1:20

9.4 Taylor, Chris 1 1:10

9.6 Mitchem, Randy 10 1:10

10.1 Williams, James 1 1:20

10.3 Dube, Mike 10 1:00

11.2 Reason, Mitchell 10 12:50

12.2 Ballance, Douglas 10 1:00

12.6 Spencer, John 10 1:00

14.7 Puckett, Richard 10 12:50


